Supplement Facts

Calories

Calories from Fat
Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat
Polyunsaturated Fat
Monounsaturated Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

Potassium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Sugar Alcohol
Protein

Vitamin A

Vitamin C

Calcium

Iron

Phosphorus

Amount Per Serving
2209
60g

89

6g

0g

1g

1g
somg
180mg
81mg
24q
10g

1g

10g

20g

84mg

57mg

% Daily Value
N/A
N/A
10%o
30%
N/A
MN/A
N/A
200
8%
200
9%
36%
N/A
MN/A
40%o
MN/A
N/A
6%
0%

4%



